Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Aldam-Gates - (1102618) - Team Bath AS - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.93
1:16.31
1:17.48
1:17.73
1:18.69
1:19.48
1:19.50
1:19.62
1:20.46
1:21.08
1:21.27
1:21.49
1:25.60

1:31.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:18.69
1:15.93
1:16.31
1:17.48
1:21.08
1:21.49
1:20.46
1:19.48

1:21.27
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

553
545
521
516
497
482
482
480
465
454

448
386
315

WA Pts

497
553
545
521
454
448
465
482
451

Round

I T T =m =m I I T

N

I I I T

Round

F

T

I I =

Date

15/12/18
18/11/18
07/10/18
07/11/15
14/12/19
17/01/16
21/03/15
03/10/15
01/10/16
04/02/17
17/01/16
04/02/17
01/11/14
22/03/14

Date

14/12/19
15/12/18
18/11/18
07/10/18
04/02/17
04/02/17
01/10/16
17/01/16
17/01/16

Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
ASA South West Short Course Championships
NAL - 3rd & Final Round Division 1 Western
Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Bradford on Avon ASC Club Championships
Bradford on Avon Club Championships
Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Bradford on Avon Club Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Meet

NAL - 3rd & Final Round Division 1 Western

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs
Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Bradford on Avon Club Championships

Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

Venue

Hengrove Park
Bristol

Sheffield

Millfield

Newport
Swindon
Swindon
Bradford on Avon
Bradford on Avon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Bradford-on-Avon

Swindon

Venue

Newport
Hengrove Park
Bristol

Sheffield
Swindon
Swindon
Bradford on Avon
Swindon

Swindon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS

Wiltshire

Team Bath AS

BradfordAvon

BradfordAvon
BradfordAvon
BradfordAvon

BradfordAvon

BradfordAvon

Club Swam Under

Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Team Bath AS
Wiltshire

BradfordAvon
BradfordAvon
BradfordAvon
BradfordAvon

BradfordAvon

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:17.73
1:19.62
1:19.50
1:25.60

1:31.58

Copyright 2024

480
482
386
315

I I I I T

07/11/15
03/10/15
21/03/15
01/11/14
22/03/14

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Bradford on Avon ASC Club Championships
Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Bradford on Avon Club Championships

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Millfield

Bradford on Avon
Swindon
Bradford-on-Avon

Swindon BradfordAvon

Page 2/2
2
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



