Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Aldam-Gates - (1102618) - Team Bath AS - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.93	553	F	15/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Team Bath AS	2
1:16.31	545	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
1:17.48	521	Н	07/10/18	Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs	Sheffield	Wiltshire	2
1:17.73	516	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
1:18.69	497	F	14/12/19	NAL - 3rd & Final Round Division 1 Western	Newport	Team Bath AS	2
1:19.48	482	F	17/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	BradfordAvon	2
1:19.50	482	Н	21/03/15	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon		2
1:19.62	480	Н	03/10/15	Bradford on Avon ASC Club Championships	Bradford on Avon		4
1:20.46	465	Н	01/10/16	Bradford on Avon Club Championships	Bradford on Avon	BradfordAvon	4
1:21.08	454	F	04/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	BradfordAvon	2
1:21.27	451	Н	17/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	BradfordAvon	2
1:21.49	448	Н	04/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	BradfordAvon	2
1:25.60	386	Н	01/11/14	Bradford on Avon Club Championships	Bradford-on-Avon		4
1:31.58	315	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	BradfordAvon	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:18.69	497	F	14/12/19	NAL - 3rd & Final Round Division 1 Western	Newport	Team Bath AS	2
1:15.93	553	F	15/12/18	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park	Team Bath AS	2
1:16.31	545	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
1:17.48	521	Н	07/10/18	Swim England National County Team Div 2 Champs	Sheffield	Wiltshire	2
1:21.08	454	F	04/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	BradfordAvon	2
1:21.49	448	Н	04/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	BradfordAvon	2
1:20.46	465	Н	01/10/16	Bradford on Avon Club Championships	Bradford on Avon	BradfordAvon	4
1:19.48	482	F	17/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	BradfordAvon	2
1:21.27 oyright 2024	451 4	Н	17/01/16	Wiltshire Age Groups Championships	Swindon	BradfordAvon Powered By SPORT	2 ISYSTE

1:17.73	516	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
1:19.62	480	Н	03/10/15	Bradford on Avon ASC Club Championships	Bradford on Avon		4
1:19.50	482	Н	21/03/15	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon		2
1:25.60	386	Н	01/11/14	Bradford on Avon Club Championships	Bradford-on-Avon		4
1:31.58	315	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	BradfordAvon	2

Page 2 / 2